Alcott Orca Dash 2012 Results

5K Overall Finish List
Sunday, May 06, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Wesley Warriner
Sage Bufscher
John Andrews
Danny Lau

Kainalu Batongbacal
Peter Williams
Jessica Spray

Pablo Castro
Janice Spray
Nathan Condon
Austin Condon
Bryce Williams
Catherine Sent
Lauren Fisher
Steve McRae
Cherish Whyte
Claudia Wolf

Logan Warriner
Wade Warriner
Alan Heywood
Nihar Dash

Apoorv Khandelwal
Walker Rulon
David Rulon

Raj Batani

Carson Lui

Belle Lau

Anne Marie Heywood
Ken Yoneshima
Estelle Dammarell
Aedan Lynch

Sarah Dammarell
Prashant Bharadwaj
Keith Hillstrom
Rachel Leu

Cody Matson

Hibiki Goto

Kayla Smith
Manoranjan Mishra
Oliver Wolf

Arjun Grover
Cormac O'Brien
Nicki McFadden
Patrice Brassard
Nicolas Brassard
Sara Ward

Kyra Comstock
Beth Ollerenshaw
John Metzger
Prerna Sheokand
Emily Van Valkenburg
Eric Van Valkenburg
lan Chavez

Kristine Isaacson
Davis Burns

John Comstock
Stacie Chavez
Trent Denholm

Joji Joseph

Alex Cahill

5K QOverall

Bib No
395
398

8
348
14
372
413
44
347
62
61
373
250
103
409
304
311
396
393
407
67
374
229
228
405
173
349
336
385
65
404
403
19
134
410
182
114
257
195
312
117
201
183
31
30
300
59
202
193
253
287
288
47
144
40
57
48
74
156
41

Age
7
7
37
44
6
46

Gender Age Group
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17-7
27-7
130-39
140-49
16-6
240-49
18-8
230-39
140-49
14-4
15-5
26-6
17-7
16-6
340-49
240-49
12-2
37-7
4 40-49
540-49
330-39
27-7
25-5
430-39
530-39
24-4
37-7
47-7
34-4
14-4
47-7
130-39
6 40-49
160-98
26-6
12-2
13-3
22-2
630-39
44-4
35-5
11-1
230-39
7 40-49
45-5
330-39
13-3
36-6
8 40-49
15-5
32-2
9 40-49
23-3
150-59
55-5
10 40-49
340-49
33-3
730-39
43-3

Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:30.1 0:19:31.8
0:19:32.6 0:19:32.7
0:19:50.7 0:19:53.2
0:20:14.2 0:20:14.9
0:22:36.2 0:23:05.7
0:22:41.5 0:23:01.3
0:22:54.6 0:23:53.7
0:23:20.5 0:23:21.7
0:23:26.2 0:24:19.9
0:24:06.8 0:24:41.8
0:24:07.6 0:24:42.9
0:24:12.1 0:24:32.7
0:24:21.9 0:24:43.6
0:24:39.3 0:24:58.1
0:24:42.9 0:25:07.3
0:24:45.7 0:24:48.5
0:24:52.4 0:25:14.2
0:25:18.1 0:26:24.5
0:25:26.3 0:26:34.1
0:25:35.3 0:26:06.5
0:25:42.7 0:25:43.8
0:25:53.0 0:26:13.1
0:25:53.7 0:26:15.5
0:25:55.5 0:26:15.9
0:26:04.0 0:26:34.8
0:26:10.6 0:26:30.5
0:26:18.0 0:26:44.3
0:26:29.9 0:26:55.8
0:26:30.7 0:26:50.3
0:26:42.6 0:27:12.2
0:26:42.8 0:27:07.5
0:26:43.5 0:27:12.3
0:26:49.8 0:27:15.3
0:26:52.9 0:27:20.3
0:27:05.1 0:27:26.4
0:27:05.6 0:27:23.7
0:27:05.9 0:27:24.5
0:27:07.2 0:27:29.4
0:27:13.5 0:28:06.7
0:27:35.0 0:27:57.2
0:27:37.0 0:27:57.3
0:27:38.5 0:28:35.3
0:27:39.6 0:28:07.2
0:27:45.4 0:29:13.7
0:27:48.3 0:29:13.7
0:27:49.4 0:29:14.9
0:27:52.8 0:30:06.9
0:27:56.1 0:28:16.3
0:28:01.3 0:30:46.9
0:28:18.9 0:28:41.2
0:28:19.4 0:29:33.2
0:28:19.4 0:29:33.5
0:28:21.2 0:29:29.3
0:28:26.5 0:29:19.4
0:28:32.4 0:29:04.8
0:28:42.1 0:30:57.7
0:28:51.9 0:30:04.1
0:29:06.8 0:29:29.5
0:29:09.8 0:30:15.4
0:29:10.7 0:29:33.3

Diff
0:00:01.7
0:00:00.1
0:00:02.5
0:00:00.7
0:00:29.5
0:00:19.8
0:00:59.1
0:00:01.1
0:00:53.7
0:00:34.9
0:00:35.3
0:00:20.5
0:00:21.6
0:00:18.8
0:00:24.3
0:00:02.7
0:00:21.8
0:01:06.4
0:01:07.8
0:00:31.1
0:00:01.1
0:00:20.1
0:00:21.8
0:00:20.4
0:00:30.7
0:00:19.9
0:00:26.3
0:00:25.8
0:00:19.5
0:00:29.5
0:00:24.6
0:00:28.8
0:00:25.5
0:00:27.3
0:00:21.2
0:00:18.1
0:00:18.6
0:00:22.2
0:00:53.2
0:00:22.2
0:00:20.2
0:00:56.7
0:00:27.5
0:01:28.2
0:01:25.3
0:01:25.5
0:02:14.1
0:00:20.1
0:02:45.6
0:00:22.3
0:01:13.8
0:01:14.1
0:01:08.1
0:00:52.8
0:00:32.3
0:02:15.6
0:01:12.1
0:00:22.7
0:01:05.6
0:00:22.6

Pace
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:24/M
6:32/M
7:17/M
7:19/M
7:23/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:51/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:10/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Name

Blake Cahill

Cara Drake

Jake VanBishler
Nilo Pelka

Arpit Ranasaria
Scott Schmidlin
Theo Devant
Laura Gaylord
Domanic Rincones
Jeff Baylor

David Baylor
Suzanne Zeitz
Ava Gaylord
Amanda Ong
Henry Isackson
Derrick Isackson
Emma Dye
Elizabeth Hobbs
Tanner Lee
Angelica Lerma
Terry Lee
Christopher Brown
Gavin Ybarra
Mike Ybarra

Jack Eastwood
Jacob Metters
Lee Eliot

Saira Urbina
Stephanie Ybarra
Yukari Yoneshima
Zhenjun Zhu
Derik Zhu

Sangram Mohapatra

Kameron Hillstrom
Jean-Yves Devant
Rohan Narasayya
Suraj Dhulipalla
Varun Sridhar
Tammy Barrett
Charlie Hill
Simone Nelson
Suzy Bogaards Tan
Charissa Holcomb
Oni Scott

Michelle Hillstrom
David Mason

Ryan Dosch

Caden Dosch
Pranav Sheokand
Agni Ragothman
Izzy Kwoka

Elis Andersson
Patricia Drake
Milissa Guertin
Andy Hill

Tomas Guertin
Aidan Fay

Molly Hill

Julianne Crutchfield
Todd Crutchfield
Adrianna Soysal
Fabienne Bogarrds
Rajagopal Sreepathi
Mona Batani
Shashank Sreepathi
Madeline Hunt

5K Qverall

Bib No
42
84
290
208
218
235
76
108
222
400
399
324
107
203
147
146
92
136
166
365
167
33
318
319
94
376
388
281
320
386
326
325
196
133
75
198
78
267
382
131
200
24
138
245
135
181
416
83
252
217
165

402
121
130
122
98
132
63
64
259
25
381
406
266
142

Age

Gender Age Group
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11 40-49
46-6
22-2
54-4
64-4
21-1
74-4

4 40-49
36-6

12 40-49
31-1

540-49
23-3
33-3
32-2

13 40-49
24-4

119-29
42-2

430-39

150-59
46-6
52-2

830-39
56-6
62-2
53-3

530-39

6 30-39

7 30-39

930-39
10-0

10 30-39

119-29

14 40-49
84-4
94-4
104-4

6 40-49
65-5

7 40-49

8 40-49
43-3
34-4

219-29

15 40-49

11 30-39
41-1
63-3
114-4
53-3
73-3

9 40-49

830-39

16 40-49

12 30-39
51-1

10 40-49
11-1

17 40-49
25-5
63-3

18 40-49

11 40-49
72-2
44-4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:29:13.8 0:29:35.2
0:29:23.8 0:29:46.4
0:29:24.4 0:30:32.7
0:29:26.9 0:29:51.5
0:29:38.0 0:30:00.9
0:29:40.7 0:31:18.4
0:30:15.9 0:31:18.8
0:30:20.4 0:31:27.4
0:30:25.7 0:30:49.4
0:30:29.9 0:31:23.5
0:30:31.2 0:31:23.8
0:30:37.5 0:31:30.8
0:30:38.5 0:31:43.4
0:30:38.8 0:31:43.2
0:30:51.8 0:31:58.7
0:30:51.8 0:31:58.7
0:30:54.7 0:33:06.9
0:30:55.3 0:31:47.5
0:30:56.8 0:32:27.5
0:30:57.4 0:32:26.5
0:30:58.1 0:32:28.8
0:30:59.0 0:31:19.2
0:30:59.0 0:32:00.8
0:30:59.1 0:32:01.5
0:31:00.2 0:31:19.4
0:31:04.9 0:32:27.1
0:31:16.2 0:32:18.3
0:31:19.7 0:31:51.8
0:31:20.5 0:32:22.4
0:31:27.7 0:31:57.8
0:31:29.1 0:34:17.8
0:31:29.2 0:34:17.7
0:31:29.4 0:32:23.3
0:31:41.9 0:32:08.8
0:31:42.8 0:32:46.8
0:31:44.5 0:32:10.8
0:31:51.0 0:32:13.9
0:32:03.7 0:32:24.5
0:32:11.4 0:33:43.4
0:32:20.7 0:33:33.8
0:32:41.1 0:35:22.2
0:32:54.2 0:33:56.5
0:32:54.5 0:33:54.9
0:32:56.1 0:33:22.3
0:33:06.9 0:33:33.8
0:33:28.3 0:33:55.7
0:33:29.4 0:35:14.3
0:33:29.8 0:35:14.3
0:33:37.1 0:33:57.3
0:33:59.1 0:36:10.2
0:34:06.3 0:35:08.9
0:34:08.4 0:35:02.3
0:34:12.0 0:36:52.5
0:34:21.1 0:35:45.7
0:34:21.4 0:35:36.3
0:34:22.4 0:35:45.5
0:34:22.9 0:34:46.8
0:34:23.2 0:35:36.2
0:34:25.8 0:34:53.7
0:34:27.4 0:34:52.5
0:34:28.5 0:36:03.2
0:34:29.3 0:35:30.9
0:34:31.2 0:35:28.9
0:34:31.9 0:36:02.9
0:34:32.0 0:35:27.7
0:34:32.8 0:36:48.2

Diff
0:00:21.3
0:00:22.6
0:01:08.3
0:00:24.6
0:00:22.8
0:01:37.6
0:01:02.8
0:01:06.9
0:00:23.6
0:00:53.6
0:00:52.6
0:00:53.2
0:01:04.8
0:01:04.3
0:01:06.9
0:01:06.8
0:02:12.1
0:00:52.2
0:01:30.6
0:01:29.1
0:01:30.7
0:00:20.1
0:01:01.7
0:01:02.3
0:00:19.2
0:01:22.1
0:01:02.1
0:00:32.1
0:01:01.8
0:00:30.1
0:02:48.7
0:02:48.5
0:00:53.8
0:00:26.8
0:01:03.9
0:00:26.2
0:00:22.8
0:00:20.8
0:01:31.9
0:01:13.1
0:02:41.1
0:01:02.3
0:01:00.4
0:00:26.1
0:00:26.8
0:00:27.3
0:01:44.8
0:01:44.4
0:00:20.2
0:02:11.1
0:01:02.5
0:00:53.8
0:02:40.5
0:01:24.6
0:01:14.8
0:01:23.1
0:00:23.8
0:01:12.9
0:00:27.8
0:00:25.1
0:01:34.6
0:01:01.5
0:00:57.7
0:01:30.9
0:00:55.6
0:02:15.4

Pace
9:25/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:20/M
10:23/M
10:26/M
10:33/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:41/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:08/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Name

Berk Uzuncaova
Cole Hunt

Tammi Hunt
Gabrielle Chai
Marianne Brassard
Garret Smith
Andrea Wu

Nirav Adunuthula
Courtney Belikoff
Jennifer Flake
Eilenn Chen
Rebecca Johnston
Lauren Johnson

Melinda Zschietzschmann

Kevin Yap

Hailey Fay

Erik Fay

Amy Fetting

Ben Fetting

Chloe Endersby-Dyck

Sudhakar Sannakkayala

Zubin Sannakkayala
Alex Leu

Saketh Dhulipalla
Ethan Schriner
Lucas Gilbert
Olivia Rothenstein
Kendall Foley
Jennifer Herbison
Rachel Holland
Rebecca Isackson
Axel Isackson

Ezri Scott

Anna Watrous
Lauren Zimmermann
Jeffrey Watrous
Janet Zimmermann
David Burns
Emilie Drouin
Anne Quaranta
Nicholas Spillers
Ben Gilbert

Boaz Ein Gil
Warren Scott
Colby Christianson
Arjun Mahesh
Renuka lyer

Noah Tucker
Mara Patton

Katie Spangler
Teri Tseng

Kayce Gehring
Andy Wu

Blake Upton
Lauren Dye

Blane Dye
Samarjit Kaushik
Brody Schleck
Kiera Foley
Nathalie Boss
Benjamin Boss
Jaycee Williford
Charles Read
Jonny Chambers
Toni Denholm
Gupta Archisha

5K Qverall

Bib No
282
141
143
45
29
256
313

16
5201
5203

420
154
328
315
100

99

101
102
96
370
230
169
77
238
113
227
104
129
139
148
145
244
301
327
302
335
39
85
216
264
111
419
380
55
176
353
277
206
261
273
109
352
279
93
91
158
232
105
28
27
305
375
333
73
394

Age

50
38

Gender Age Group

M
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75-5
61-1
930-39
54-4
21-1
71-1
42-2
85-5
73-3
199-99
10 30-39
12 40-49
64-4
13 40-49
124-4
10-0
13 30-39
11 30-39
82-2
20-0
14 30-39
81-1
83-3
92-2
102-2
112-2
83-3
74-4
12 30-39
13 30-39
14 40-49
134-4
84-4
35-5
45-5
19 40-49
15 40-49
20 40-49
14 30-39
16 40-49
122-2
15 30-39
16 30-39
15 30-39
132-2
14 2-2
16 30-39
91-1
17 30-39
319-29
17 40-49
419-29
2140-49
95-5
52-2
22 40-49
93-3
152-2
31-1
18 40-49
101-1
20-0
2 50-59
17 30-39
41-1
94-4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:34:38.8 0:35:13.5
0:34:47.4 0:37:00.8
0:34:47.4 0:37:01.3
0:35:03.2 0:35:25.4
0:35:04.5 0:36:37.3
0:35:08.8 0:36:56.8
0:35:32.2 0:36:05.3
0:35:33.7 0:38:57.3
0:35:45.8 0:36:15.5
0:35:47.0 0:38:17.4
0:35:47.7 0:38:18.4
0:35:49.1 0:38:18.2
0:35:52.5 0:36:19.9
0:35:53.8 0:37:29.2
0:35:56.5 0:36:23.2
0:35:57.9 0:36:23.6
0:35:58.2 0:36:23.8
0:36:04.7 0:36:32.8
0:36:06.8 0:36:32.8
0:36:10.7 0:38:25.1
0:36:13.7 0:36:48.5
0:36:14.7 0:36:49.6
0:36:15.6 0:36:36.8
0:36:17.0 0:36:50.4
0:36:17.3 0:37:55.5
0:36:18.3 0:37:55.5
0:36:29.2 0:37:51.3
0:36:38.7 0:37:04.8
0:36:38.8 0:38:24.3
0:36:38.9 0:38:24.5
0:36:42.7 0:37:49.3
0:36:43.5 0:37:49.4
0:36:51.7 0:37:22.5
0:36:53.4 0:37:50.5
0:36:54.9 0:37:50.2
0:36:55.7 0:37:52.8
0:36:56.3 0:37:51.4
0:37:04.3 0:37:40.2
0:37:06.3 0:38:39.1
0:37:18.2 0:37:18.2
0:37:20.2 0:37:43.7
0:37:26.2 0:39:36.3
0:37:28.3 0:38:49.1
0:37:31.2 0:38:02.5
0:37:33.5 0:38:01.8
0:37:46.3 0:38:11.1
0:37:47.1 0:38:11.7
0:37:47.5 0:39:12.7
0:37:51.5 0:38:18.2
0:38:03.3 0:39:32.2
0:38:05.3 0:39:22.2
0:38:06.7 0:39:32.1
0:38:14.7 0:39:30.9
0:38:19.2 0:40:43.6
0:38:30.2 0:39:08.4
0:38:30.6 0:39:09.2
0:38:31.0 0:38:56.4
0:38:39.9 0:39:04.1
0:38:55.5 0:39:59.3
0:38:58.7 0:41:15.3
0:38:59.2 0:41:15.3
0:39:02.4 0:39:35.6
0:39:13.3 0:39:54.6
0:39:14.9 0:40:57.3
0:39:19.3 0:39:44.5
0:39:24.1 0:39:48.4

Diff
0:00:34.7
0:02:13.3
0:02:13.8
0:00:22.2
0:01:32.8
0:01:47.9
0:00:33.1
0:03:23.6
0:00:29.7
0:02:30.3
0:02:30.7
0:02:29.1
0:00:27.3
0:01:35.3
0:00:26.7
0:00:25.6
0:00:25.6
0:00:28.1
0:00:25.9
0:02:14.3
0:00:34.8
0:00:34.8
0:00:21.2
0:00:33.4
0:01:38.1
0:01:37.1
0:01:22.1
0:00:26.1
0:01:45.5
0:01:45.6
0:01:06.5
0:01:05.8
0:00:30.7
0:00:57.1
0:00:55.3
0:00:57.1
0:00:55.1
0:00:35.9
0:01:32.8

0:00:23.5
0:02:10.1
0:01:20.7
0:00:31.3
0:00:28.3
0:00:24.7
0:00:24.6
0:01:25.2
0:00:26.7
0:01:28.8
0:01:16.8
0:01:25.4
0:01:16.2
0:02:24.3
0:00:38.1
0:00:38.5
0:00:25.3
0:00:24.2
0:01:03.8
0:02:16.6
0:02:16.1
0:00:33.2
0:00:41.2
0:01:42.3
0:00:25.2
0:00:24.3

Pace
11:10/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:38/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:46/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
11:53/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
11:55/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
12:02/M
12:03/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:06/M
12:07/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:13/M
12:16/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:20/M
12:22/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:28/M
12:33/M
12:34/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
12:39/M
12:39/M
12:41/M
12:43/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Name

Gupta Neeraj

Kelly Comstock
Erica Li

Amanda Christian
Brian Meek

Jesse Schriner
Sabrina Schriner
Lisa Smith

Michael Johnson
Abigale Burns
Danielle Burns
Olivia Zschietzschmann-Meek
Samaksh Bharadwaj
Kelly Metzger
Vibha Narasayya
Vivek Narasayya
Elizabeth Metzger
Ryan Donaldson
Seshu Adunuthula
Fionna Cissell
Christoffer Gardeback
Aravind Seshadri
Akshata Aravind
Nakul Grover
Carina Veteri

Tony Veteri

George Winters
Jennifer Hu

Smera Venkateswar
Lavanya Venkateswar
Duncan Winters
Joshua Zschietzschmann-Meek
Neha Krishnakumar
Anuradha Tirupathi
Tayla Belikoff

Ella Wynn

Rory Gunn

Aion Yardeni

Cyril Belikoff
Melinda Thiesen
Fran Gunn

Amelie Thiesen
Ollie Cheng
Samantha Gunn
Amy Cheng

Joel Andersson
Anna Andersson
Shafaf Ein Gil
Govind Sriram

Jim McLean
Rebecca McLean
Falak Daud

Abby Van Valkenburg
Terry McNees

Som lyer

Raman lyer

Smitha Bharadwaj
Ross Winters

Itai Yardeni

Lauren Asumussen
Lucy Mundell

Belle Pan

Camila Pelka
Hayden Veal

Tom Schmidlin

Erin Schmidlin

5K Qverall

Bib No
397
58
170
54
188
239
240
258
359
37
38
330
20
194
199
401
192
82
5202
392
340
251
11
118
298
299
307
140
295
294
306
329
161
363
18
314
124
418
17
272
123
271
52
125
49

95
268
185
186

68
286
187
151
150

21
308
317

13
345
204
207
293
236
234

Age
39
6
6
6
40
42
44
41
40
2
42
1

Gender Age Group
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18 30-39
56-6
66-6
76-6

23 40-49

24 40-49

19 40-49

20 40-49

25 40-49
62-2

2140-49
51-1
103-3
55-5
72-2

26 40-49

22 40-49
144-4

23 40-49
104-4
16 2-2

27 40-49
93-3
17 2-2
61-1

28 40-49

29 40-49
82-2
92-2

18 30-39
30-0
113-3
102-2

19 30-39
112-2
122-2
105-5

19 30-39

2030-39

24 40-49
132-2
14 2-2
40-0

25 40-49

2030-39
18 2-2

2130-39
103-3
50-0

30 40-49

26 40-49
57-7
30-0

2 60-98
60-0

3140-49

22 30-39
192-2
123-3
113-3
123-3
133-3
143-3
133-3

32 40-49
71-1

Chip Time Gun Time
0:39:24.4 0:39:50.2
0:39:27.0 0:39:49.4
0:39:28.8 0:39:50.6
0:39:28.8 0:39:51.3
0:39:33.0 0:42:01.3
0:39:44.2 0:42:11.8
0:39:48.4 0:42:13.7
0:40:19.4 0:42:07.9
0:40:19.6 0:40:56.8
0:40:21.6 0:40:54.2
0:40:23.5 0:40:55.3
0:40:27.9 0:42:00.6
0:40:31.5 0:41:54.7
0:40:45.3 0:43:33.1
0:40:46.2 0:41:55.3
0:40:46.8 0:41:56.6
0:40:47.4 0:43:33.3
0:40:54.1 0:42:02.3
0:41:04.0 0:44:27.6
0:41:07.9 0:41:39.7
0:41:09.6 0:42:40.4
0:41:25.6 0:42:28.3
0:41:27.8 0:42:26.4
0:41:30.9 0:41:51.3
0:41:35.3 0:43:56.5
0:41:36.2 0:43:59.6
0:41:57.7 0:43:29.1
0:42:16.0 0:43:20.6
0:42:16.2 0:43:19.8
0:42:16.9 0:43:21.5
0:42:17.5 0:43:29.3
0:42:36.9 0:45:06.2
0:42:41.4 0:43:56.1
0:42:42.4 0:43:56.5
0:42:45.7 0:43:14.6
0:42:46.0 0:43:14.7
0:42:48.4 0:44:34.9
0:42:48.4 0:44:08.8
0:42:49.2 0:43:19.6
0:42:50.5 0:44:40.4
0:42:50.5 0:44:37.2
0:42:52.5 0:44:41.8
0:42:54.2 0:45:17.1
0:42:56.2 0:44:43.8
0:42:56.7 0:45:19.6
0:43:05.6 0:43:59.3
0:43:06.9 0:44:01.8
0:43:10.9 0:44:10.8
0:43:12.4 0:44:36.8
0:43:14.5 0:44:25.1
0:43:15.0 0:44:25.6
0:43:23.6 0:43:50.5
0:43:29.7 0:45:43.1
0:43:31.2 0:45:45.5
0:43:37.0 0:45:57.3
0:43:45.8 0:46:06.3
0:43:48.5 0:45:09.8
0:43:48.7 0:44:54.8
0:43:48.9 0:44:08.5
0:43:50.6 0:44:57.5
0:43:52.5 0:45:14.1
0:43:56.1 0:45:04.6
0:44:06.0 0:44:37.6
0:44:20.2 0:44:39.8
0:44:24.1 0:46:07.7
0:44:26.7 0:46:07.5

Diff
0:00:25.8
0:00:22.4
0:00:21.7
0:00:22.4
0:02:28.2
0:02:27.6
0:02:25.2
0:01:48.5
0:00:37.1
0:00:32.6
0:00:31.8
0:01:32.6
0:01:23.2
0:02:47.7
0:01:09.1
0:01:09.7
0:02:45.8
0:01:08.1
0:03:23.5
0:00:31.8
0:01:30.7
0:01:02.7
0:00:58.6
0:00:20.3
0:02:21.2
0:02:23.3
0:01:31.3
0:01:04.6
0:01:03.6
0:01:04.6
0:01:11.7
0:02:29.3
0:01:14.6
0:01:14.1
0:00:28.8
0:00:28.7
0:01:46.5
0:01:20.3
0:00:30.4
0:01:49.8
0:01:46.6
0:01:49.3
0:02:22.8
0:01:47.6
0:02:22.8
0:00:53.6
0:00:54.8
0:00:59.9
0:01:24.3
0:01:10.6
0:01:10.5
0:00:26.8
0:02:13.3
0:02:14.3
0:02:20.3
0:02:20.4
0:01:21.2
0:01:06.1
0:00:19.6
0:01:06.8
0:01:21.5
0:01:08.5
0:00:31.5
0:00:19.6
0:01:43.5
0:01:40.7

Pace
12:43/M
12:44/M
12:44/M
12:44/M
12:45/M
12:49/M
12:50/M
13:00/M
13:00/M
13:01/M
13:02/M
13:03/M
13:04/M
13:09/M
13:09/M
13:09/M
13:09/M
13:12/M
13:15/M
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:22/M
13:22/M
13:23/M
13:25/M
13:25/M
13:32/M
13:38/M
13:38/M
13:38/M
13:38/M
13:45/M
13:46/M
13:46/M
13:47/M
13:48/M
13:48/M
13:48/M
13:49/M
13:49/M
13:49/M
13:50/M
13:50/M
13:51/M
13:51/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
13:55/M
13:56/M
13:57/M
13:57/M
14:00/M
14:02/M
14:02/M
14:04/M
14:07/M
14:08/M
14:08/M
14:08/M
14:08/M
14:09/M
14:10/M
14:14/M
14:18/M
14:19/M
14:20/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

Name

Oksana Sukhaya
Finn Cissell
Malissa Grunke
Audrey Grunke
Anirudh Rao

Siya Aparanji
Nicholas Brown
Anagha Rao

Hoi Cheung
Nathan Yap
Jiantao Pan
Sunidhi Ranganathan
Asha Muralidhar
Lina Goto

Blake McLean
Priank Dasgupta
Ann Johnson

Cal Johnson

Claire Lynch

Tyler Lee

Joe Asumussen
Robert Spillers
Christine Barone
Matteo Barone
Alec Gilbert
Sherish Daud
Sabiha Haider
Akshita Kikkuru
Isha Mehta
Appireddy Kikkuru
Beth Schleck
Grace Dunkin

Erin Dunkin

Lori Marquardt
Anna Marquardt
Diana Phelps-Soysal
Evan Soysal
Heather Dunn
David Dunn
Megan VanBishler
Grace Van Gorder
Jennifer Van Gorder
Ashley Dodge
Steve Dodge
Morgan Lynch

Ella Wohl

Donna Wohl
Alexia Follett
Zack Foolexx

Tim Sellers
Ashley Sellers
Manjeera Annapantula
Pranay Annapantula
Monica Spillers
Alejandra Spillers
Lindsey Asumussen
Kevin Mandoske
Indira Mandoske
O'Brien Lani
Joseph Chambers
Noah Cheng
Rejtman Natalia
Brown Etta

Julie Lindemann
Joe Cheng
Haridas Rishabh

5K Qverall

Bib No
270
391
120
119
221
331
35
220
53
316
205
219
197
115
184
66
360
153
174
168
361
265
383
384
110
71
126
160
191
364
231
88
87
180
179
214
260
90
351
291
284
285
80
81
408
310
309
106
5204
249
246

10
263
262
362
178
177
411

46

51
415
412
171

50
223

Age

Gender Age Group
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27 40-49
70-0
23 30-39
81-1
111-1
91-1
202-2
101-1
28 40-49
212-2
33 40-49
114-4
24 30-39
40-0
154-4
80-0
29 40-49
121-1
86-6
164-4
115-5
2130-39
2530-39
90-0
125-5
152-2
26 30-39
111-1
121-1
27 30-39
30 40-49
50-0
28 30-39
29 30-39
60-0
3140-49
131-1
153-3
34 40-49
70-0
16 2-2
3030-39
131-1
35 40-49
141-1
151-1
32 40-49
16 3-3
36 40-49
37 40-49
66-6
33 40-49
222-2
34 40-49
17 2-2
3540-49
3 60-98
160-98
36 40-49
141-1
151-1
3130-39
37 40-49
38 40-49
22 30-39
232-2

Chip Time Gun Time
0:44:45.0 0:46:13.6
0:44:46.0 0:45:58.3
0:44:46.5 0:45:50.7
0:44:47.1 0:45:50.2
0:44:56.6 0:46:14.1
0:44:57.3 0:46:13.2
0:44:57.5 0:45:16.3
0:44:58.0 0:46:14.2
0:45:03.3 0:46:22.8
0:45:03.6 0:46:22.7
0:45:04.4 0:45:04.4
0:45:21.8 0:46:29.4
0:45:23.6 0:46:33.6
0:45:33.8 0:46:04.8
0:46:10.2 0:47:30.8
0:46:10.9 0:47:31.3
0:46:13.5 0:46:47.3
0:46:14.0 0:46:46.7
0:46:17.3 0:46:40.2
0:46:18.9 0:47:35.6
0:46:48.1 0:48:00.7
0:46:53.5 0:48:44.3
0:46:56.9 0:49:22.8
0:46:58.9 0:49:22.8
0:47:01.2 0:47:59.1
0:47:05.7 0:48:13.5
0:47:09.7 0:48:15.6
0:47:12.7 0:47:45.6
0:47:12.9 0:47:45.7
0:47:16.7 0:47:50.2
0:47:22.9 0:49:53.3
0:47:41.9 0:50:32.2
0:47:50.3 0:50:45.6
0:47:56.2 0:50:47.6
0:47:58.0 0:50:46.2
0:48:04.7 0:49:46.1
0:48:05.0 0:49:44.7
0:48:08.1 0:49:27.2
0:48:08.3 0:49:26.6
0:48:21.3 0:50:34.2
0:48:25.8 0:50:07.6
0:48:26.6 0:50:08.8
0:49:10.3 0:50:09.9
0:49:12.5 0:50:10.3
0:49:41.3 0:51:15.3
0:49:41.4 0:51:17.3
0:49:41.7 0:51:17.3
0:49:45.1 0:51:31.1
0:49:46.2 0:51:31.3
0:50:03.6 0:52:37.2
0:50:05.1 0:52:38.2
0:50:06.4 0:52:56.5
0:50:11.7 0:52:55.3
0:50:22.0 0:51:59.7
0:50:24.2 0:52:01.5
0:50:25.7 0:53:01.5
0:50:44.5 0:52:58.1
0:50:44.9 0:52:58.3
0:51:08.5 0:52:50.4
0:51:10.1 0:52:49.8
0:51:13.9 0:53:36.3
0:51:21.0 0:52:40.8
0:51:21.9 0:53:04.4
0:51:25.0 0:53:04.2
0:51:39.0 0:54:01.8
0:51:41.0 0:54:24.6

Diff
0:01:28.6
0:01:12.3
0:01:04.2
0:01:03.1
0:01:17.5
0:01:15.8
0:00:18.7
0:01:16.2
0:01:19.5
0:01:19.1

0:01:07.5
0:01:09.9
0:00:30.9
0:01:20.6
0:01:20.3
0:00:33.7
0:00:32.6
0:00:22.8
0:01:16.6
0:01:12.5
0:01:50.8
0:02:25.8
0:02:23.8
0:00:57.8
0:01:07.7
0:01:05.8
0:00:32.8
0:00:32.8
0:00:33.4
0:02:30.3
0:02:50.3
0:02:55.2
0:02:51.3
0:02:48.2
0:01:41.3
0:01:39.6
0:01:19.1
0:01:18.3
0:02:12.9
0:01:41.8
0:01:42.1
0:00:59.5
0:00:57.7
0:01:33.9
0:01:35.8
0:01:35.6
0:01:45.9
0:01:45.1
0:02:33.6
0:02:33.1
0:02:50.1
0:02:43.6
0:01:37.7
0:01:37.3
0:02:35.8
0:02:13.5
0:02:13.3
0:01:41.8
0:01:39.6
0:02:22.3
0:01:19.8
0:01:42.4
0:01:39.1
0:02:22.8
0:02:43.6

Pace
14:26/M
14:26/M
14:26/M
14:27/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
14:32/M
14:32/M
14:32/M
14:38/M
14:38/M
14:42/M
14:54/M
14:54/M
14:55/M
14:55/M
14:56/M
14:56/M
15:06/M
15:07/M
15:08/M
15:09/M
15:10/M
15:11/M
15:13/M
15:14/M
15:14/M
15:15/M
15:17/M
15:23/M
15:26/M
15:28/M
15:28/M
15:30/M
15:31/M
15:32/M
15:32/M
15:36/M
15:37/M
15:37/M
15:52/M
15:52/M
16:02/M
16:02/M
16:02/M
16:03/M
16:03/M
16:09/M
16:09/M
16:10/M
16:11/M
16:15/M
16:15/M
16:16/M
16:22/M
16:22/M
16:30/M
16:30/M
16:31/M
16:34/M
16:34/M
16:35/M
16:40/M
16:40/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390

Name

Jacob Tucker

Diya Dinesh
Carolyn Tucker
Luly Rejtman
Anisha Chikkareddy
Kannadath Dinesh
Melissa Anderson
Tejasree Kandibanda
Kendall Brown
Saumya Khandelwal
Vinay Khandelwal
Ryo Yoneshima
Emma Gardeback
Andreas Gardeback
Carolina Borrego
Diana Braun

Tom Smarsh

Elise Burke

Cathy Davidson
Judy Pham

Son Pham

Shelley Behrens
Anne Smarsh

Mary Upton

Holli Dunn

Darren Peterson
Cami Peterson
Hannah Dunn

Bryn Allesina-McGrory
Caitlin Hain

Robert Hain

Dyan VanBishler
Kay Wilson

Leonie Endersby-Dyck
Sannidhi Krovvidi
Praveen Krowvidi
Tiffany Allesina
Natalie Schremp
Erica Parkin

John Schleck

Janet Griffin

Daina Hanson

Kelly Christianson
Toby Israel
Stephanie Johnson
Kristin Sterrett
Andrea Schwartz
Ariel Schwartz

Pat Schmitt
Tammy Dumire
Sue Kuehne

Faye Ann Pittman
Zachary Schriner
Aryan Karani
Garrett Vargas
Debbie Chambers
Lewis Chambers
Janene Holbrook
Darcy Long

Greggy Sellers

Elna Sellers
Jeannie Gilbert
Doug Van Horne
Elle Van Horne
Ryan Vargas
Bagyalakshmi Dinesh

5K Qverall

Bib No

276
358
274
417
342
357
4
343
34
159
344
387
339
338
26
32
255
36
72
212
213
15
254
280
350
210
209
89
366
127
341
289
369
97
163
162
367
368
337
233
116
128
56
149
155
269
242
243
237
86
164
215
241
157
414
334
332
137
172
248
247
112
389
390
292
356

Age

3
1
43
0
4
35
25
4
24
2
43
3
0
37
51
60
65
30
60
53
99
99
64
41
39
46
6
5
6
0
38
40
68
36
3
37
45
7
32
49
99
41
44
99
32
33
99
22
54
53
99
75
0
0
40
41
0
45
38
3
42
38
37
0
2
33

Gender Age Group

M
E
E
E
E

M
E
E
E
E

M

M
E

M
E
E

M
E
E
E

M
E
E
E
E

M
E
E
E
E

M
E
E
E
E

M
E
E
E

M
E
E

M
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

M

M

M
E

M
E
E

M
E
E

M
E

M
E
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143-3
161-1
39 40-49
80-0
124-4
23 30-39
519-29
134-4
6 19-29
18 2-2
38 40-49
153-3
90-0
24 30-39
2 50-59
2 60-98
4 60-98
3230-39
3 60-98
350-59
199-99
299-99
4 60-98
40 40-49
3330-39
39 40-49
96-6
65-5
106-6
100-0
2530-39
41 40-49
560-98
34 30-39
17 3-3
26 30-39
42 40-49
67-7
3530-39
40 40-49
399-99
43 40-49
41 40-49
499-99
36 30-39
37 30-39
599-99
7 19-29
4 50-59
550-59
6 99-99
6 60-98
100-0
110-0
42 40-49
44 40-49
120-0
45 40-49
38 30-39
16 3-3
46 40-49
39 30-39
27 30-39
110-0
242-2
40 30-39

Chip Time Gun Time
0:51:56.6 0:53:22.9
0:51:56.7 0:51:56.7
0:52:03.3 0:53:28.7
0:52:12.6 0:53:34.4
0:52:15.1 0:55:19.3
0:52:15.5 0:52:15.5
0:52:16.2 0:54:25.8
0:52:16.9 0:55:19.8
0:52:48.4 0:54:58.2
0:52:53.6 0:54:09.1
0:52:54.5 0:54:08.8
0:53:04.5 0:53:23.3
0:53:12.4 0:54:45.5
0:53:13.8 0:54:45.1
0:53:42.3 0:55:54.6
0:53:43.1 0:55:54.4
0:54:40.2 0:57:46.8
0:54:58.9 0:54:58.9
0:55:07.3 0:57:19.8
0:55:42.7 0:57:17.6
0:55:43.2 0:57:17.7
0:55:46.0 0:57:20.1
0:55:47.6 0:58:54.4
0:55:54.6 0:58:53.3
0:55:54.6 0:57:20.9
0:55:55.7 0:58:06.6
0:55:55.8 0:58:07.1
0:55:59.7 0:57:18.7
0:56:15.7 0:58:54.1
0:56:40.2 0:58:17.5
0:56:41.6 0:58:18.5
0:57:09.5 0:59:26.6
0:57:11.2 0:59:28.1
0:57:12.5 0:59:26.1
0:57:15.4 0:58:24.7
0:57:16.9 0:58:25.8
0:58:20.6 1:00:59.1
0:58:20.6 1:00:59.7
0:58:26.3 1:01:13.8
0:58:45.2 1:01:16.5
0:58:48.0 1:01:53.5
0:58:48.1 1:01:20.8
0:58:49.5 1:01:16.9
0:58:49.5 1:01:54.1
0:59:01.7 1:01:14.8
0:59:03.2 1:01:14.3
0:59:04.2 1:01:21.8
0:59:04.9 1:01:21.8
0:59:41.6 1:02:39.3
0:59:43.0 1:02:39.3
0:59:58.9 1:02:58.7
1:00:10.7 1:02:38.3
1:00:12.3 1:02:38.2
1:01:45.2 1:04:59.1
1:01:52.5 1:03:10.7
1:02:18.0 1:03:58.8
1:02:18.2 1:03:58.3
1:02:18.9 1:04:57.6
1:02:21.0 1:04:57.6
1:02:21.1 1:04:56.4
1:02:23.1 1:04:56.8
1:03:17.1 1:06:04.6
1:03:22.2 1:05:07.3
1:03:23.9 1:05:06.8
1:05:06.2 1:05:31.8
1:09:19.6 1:09:19.6

Diff
0:01:26.2

0:01:25.4
0:01:21.8
0:03:04.2

0:02:09.6
0:03:02.8
0:02:09.8
0:01:15.4
0:01:14.3
0:00:18.8
0:01:33.1
0:01:31.3
0:02:12.3
0:02:11.3
0:03:06.6

0:02:12.5
0:01:34.8
0:01:34.4
0:01:34.1
0:03:06.8
0:02:58.7
0:01:26.2
0:02:10.8
0:02:11.3
0:01:18.9
0:02:38.3
0:01:37.3
0:01:36.9
0:02:17.1
0:02:16.8
0:02:13.6
0:01:09.3
0:01:08.8
0:02:38.5
0:02:39.1
0:02:47.5
0:02:31.3
0:03:05.4
0:02:32.7
0:02:27.4
0:03:04.6
0:02:13.1
0:02:11.1
0:02:17.6
0:02:16.8
0:02:57.7
0:02:56.3
0:02:59.7
0:02:27.6
0:02:25.8
0:03:13.8
0:01:18.1
0:01:40.7
0:01:40.1
0:02:38.7
0:02:36.6
0:02:35.3
0:02:33.7
0:02:47.5
0:01:45.1
0:01:42.8
0:00:25.6

Pace
16:45/M
16:45/M
16:47/M
16:50/M
16:51/M
16:51/M
16:52/M
16:52/M
17:02/M
17:04/M
17:04/M
17:07/M
17:10/M
17:10/M
17:19/M
17:20/M
17:38/M
17:44/M
17:47/M
17:58/M
17:58/M
17:59/M
18:00/M
18:02/M
18:02/M
18:02/M
18:02/M
18:04/M
18:09/M
18:17/M
18:17/M
18:26/M
18:27/M
18:27/M
18:28/M
18:28/M
18:49/M
18:49/M
18:51/M
18:57/M
18:58/M
18:58/M
18:58/M
18:58/M
19:02/M
19:03/M
19:03/M
19:03/M
19:15/M
19:16/M
19:21/M
19:25/M
19:25/M
19:55/M
19:57/M
20:06/M
20:06/M
20:06/M
20:07/M
20:07/M
20:07/M
20:25/M
20:26/M
20:27/M
21:00/M
22:22/M



Alcott Orca Dash 2012 Results

5K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, May 06, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Name

Hailey Fay

Chloe Endersby-Dyck
Abby Van Valkenburg
Lina Goto

Grace Dunkin

Anna Marquardt
Megan VanBishler
Luly Rejtman

Emma Gardeback
Caitlin Hain

Elle Van Horne

Name

Julianne Crutchfield
Marianne Brassard
Kiera Foley

Toni Denholm

Olivia Zschietzschmann-Mee

Carina Veteri
Erin Schmidlin
Audrey Grunke
Siya Aparanji
Anagha Rao
Akshita Kikkuru
Isha Mehta
Ashley Dodge
Morgan Lynch
Ella Wohl

Diya Dinesh

Name

Claudia Wolf

Kayla Smith

Emily Van Valkenburg
Andrea Wu

Lauren Dye

Abigale Burns

Vibha Narasayya
Jennifer Hu

Smera Venkateswar
Neha Krishnakumar
Tayla Belikoff

Ella Wynn

Fran Gunn

Amelie Thiesen
Sherish Daud

Grace Van Gorder
Alejandra Spillers
Saumya Khandelwal

5K Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
100
96
286
115
88
179
291
417
339
127
390

Bib No
63
29
105
73
330
298
234
119
331
220
160
191
80

408
310
358

Bib No
311
257
287
313
93
37
199
140
295
161
18
314
123
271
71
284
262
159

Age
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Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Kindergarten & Younger Female
Overall Chip Time Gun Time
142 0:35:57.9 0:36:23.6
146 0:36:10.7 0:38:25.1
245 0:43:29.7 0:45:43.1
272 0:45:33.8 0:46:04.8
290 0:47:41.9 0:50:32.2
293 0:47:58.0 0:50:46.2
298 0:48:21.3 0:50:34.2
328 0:52:12.6 0:53:34.4
337 0:53:12.4 0:54:45.5
354 0:56:40.2 0:58:17.5
388 1:03:23.9 1:05:06.8
First Grade Female
Overall Chip Time Gun Time
119 0:34:25.8 0:34:53.7
131 0:35:04.5 0:36:37.3
185 0:38:55.5 0:39:59.3
191 0:39:19.3 0:39:44.5
204 0:40:27.9 0:42:00.6
217 0:41:35.3 0:43:56.5
258 0:44:26.7 0:46:07.5
262 0:44:47.1 0:45:50.2
264 0:44:57.3 0:46:13.2
266 0:44:58.0 0:46:14.2
286 0:47:12.7 0:47:45.6
287 0:47:12.9 0:47:45.7
301 0:49:10.3 0:50:09.9
303 0:49:41.3 0:51:15.3
304 0:49:41.4 0:51:17.3
326 0:51:56.7 0:51:56.7
Second Grade Female
Overall Chip Time Gun Time
17 0:24:52.4 0:25:14.2
38 0:27:07.2 0:27:29.4
51 0:28:19.4 0:29:33.2
133 0:35:32.2 0:36:05.3
181 0:38:30.2 0:39:08.4
202 0:40:21.6 0:40:54.2
207 0:40:46.2 0:41:55.3
220 0:42:16.0 0:43:20.6
221 0:42:16.2 0:43:19.8
225 0:42:41.4 0:43:56.1
227 0:42:45.7 0:43:14.6
228 0:42:46.0 0:43:14.7
233 0:42:50.5 0:44:37.2
234 0:42:52.5 0:44:41.8
284 0:47:05.7 0:48:13.5
299 0:48:25.8 0:50:07.6
313 0:50:24.2 0:52:01.5
334 0:52:53.6 0:54:09.1
Page 7 of 14

Ditf

Chip Diff
0:00:25.6
0:02:14.3
0:02:13.3
0:00:30.9
0:02:50.3
0:02:48.2
0:02:12.9
0:01:21.8
0:01:33.1
0:01:37.3
0:01:42.8

Chip Diff
0:00:27.8
0:01:32.8
0:01:03.8
0:00:25.2
0:01:32.6
0:02:21.2
0:01:40.7
0:01:03.1
0:01:15.8
0:01:16.2
0:00:32.8
0:00:32.8
0:00:59.5
0:01:33.9
0:01:35.8

Chip Diff
0:00:21.8
0:00:22.2
0:01:13.8
0:00:33.1
0:00:38.1
0:00:32.6
0:01:09.1
0:01:04.6
0:01:03.6
0:01:14.6
0:00:28.8
0:00:28.7
0:01:46.6
0:01:49.3
0:01:07.7
0:01:41.8
0:01:37.3
0:01:15.4

Pace

Pace
11:36/M
11:40/M
14:02/M
14:42/M
15:23/M
15:28/M
15:36/M
16:50/M
17:10/M
18:17/M
20:27/M

Pace
11:06/M
11:19/M
12:33/M
12:41/M
13:03/M
13:25/M
14:20/M
14:27/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
15:14/M
15:14/M
15:52/M
16:02/M
16:02/M
16:45/M

Pace
8:01/M
8:45/M
9:08/M
11:28/M
12:25/M
13:01/M
13:09/M
13:38/M
13:38/M
13:46/M
13:47/M
13:48/M
13:49/M
13:50/M
15:11/M
15:37/M
16:15/M
17:04/M
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Name

Name

Kyra Comstock
Ava Gaylord
Amanda Ong
Charissa Holcomb
Izzy Kwoka
Fabienne Bogarrds
Courtney Belikoff
Olivia Rothenstein
Akshata Aravind
Shafaf Ein Gil
Lauren Asumussen
Lucy Mundell
Belle Pan

Camila Pelka
Heather Dunn
Alexia Follett
Sannidhi Krovvidi

Name

Estelle Dammarell
Emma Dye

Oni Scott

Madeline Hunt
Gabrielle Chai
Lauren Johnson
Kendall Foley

Ezri Scott

Gupta Archisha
Fionna Cissell
Sunidhi Ranganathan
Anisha Chikkareddy
Tejasree Kandibanda

Name

Prerna Sheokand
Adrianna Soysal
Anna Watrous
Lauren Zimmermann
Kelly Metzger
Hannah Dunn

Name

Lauren Fisher
Rachel Leu

Beth Ollerenshaw
Cara Drake

Kelly Comstock
Erica Li

Amanda Christian
Claire Lynch
Cami Peterson

Bryn Allesina-McGrory

5K Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
59
107
203
138
165
25
16
227
11
95
13
345
204
207
90
106
163

Bib No
65
92
245
142
45
154
104
244
394
392
219
342
343

Bib No
253
259
301
327
194
89

Bib No
103
410
202
84
58
170

54
174
209
366

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Third Grade Female
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
3 47 0:27:52.8 0:30:06.9
3 73 0:30:38.5 0:31:43.4
3 74 0:30:38.8 0:31:43.2
3 103 0:32:54.5 0:33:54.9
3 111 0:34:06.3 0:35:08.9
3 122 0:34:29.3 0:35:30.9
3 135 0:35:45.8 0:36:15.5
3 153 0:36:29.2 0:37:51.3
3 215 0:41:27.8 0:42:26.4
3 240 0:43:10.9 0:44:10.8
3 252 0:43:50.6 0:44:57.5
3 253 0:43:52.5 0:45:14.1
3 254 0:43:56.1 0:45:04.6
3 255 0:44:06.0 0:44:37.6
3 296 0:48:08.1 0:49:27.2
3 306 0:49:45.1 0:51:31.1
3 359 0:57:15.4 0:58:24.7
Fourth Grade Female
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
4 30 0:26:42.6 0:27:12.2
4 77 0:30:54.7 0:33:06.9
4 104 0:32:56.1 0:33:22.3
4 126 0:34:32.8 0:36:48.2
4 130 0:35:03.2 0:35:25.4
4 139 0:35:52.5 0:36:19.9
4 154 0:36:38.7 0:37:04.8
4 159 0:36:51.7 0:37:22.5
4 192 0:39:24.1 0:39:48.4
4 212 0:41:07.9 0:41:39.7
4 270 0:45:21.8 0:46:29.4
4 329 0:52:15.1 0:55:19.3
4 332 0:52:16.9 0:55:19.8
Fifth Grade Female
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
5 50 0:28:18.9 0:28:41.2
5 121 0:34:28.5 0:36:03.2
5 160 0:36:53.4 0:37:50.5
5 161 0:36:54.9 0:37:50.2
5 206 0:40:45.3 0:43:33.1
5 352 0:55:59.7 0:57:18.7
Sixth Grade Female
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
6 14 0:24:39.3 0:24:58.1
6 35 0:27:05.1 0:27:26.4
6 48 0:27:56.1 0:28:16.3
6 62 0:29:23.8 0:29:46.4
6 194 0:39:27.0 0:39:49.4
6 195 0:39:28.8 0:39:50.6
6 196 0:39:28.8 0:39:51.3
6 277 0:46:17.3 0:46:40.2
6 351 0:55:55.8 0:58:07.1
6 353 0:56:15.7 0:58:54.1
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Ditf

Chip Diff
0:02:14.1
0:01:04.8
0:01:04.3
0:01:00.4
0:01:02.5
0:01:01.5
0:00:29.7
0:01:22.1
0:00:58.6
0:00:59.9
0:01:06.8
0:01:21.5
0:01:08.5
0:00:31.5
0:01:19.1
0:01:45.9
0:01:09.3

Chip Diff
0:00:29.5
0:02:12.1
0:00:26.1
0:02:15.4
0:00:22.2
0:00:27.3
0:00:26.1
0:00:30.7
0:00:24.3
0:00:31.8
0:01:07.5
0:03:04.2
0:03:02.8

Chip Diff
0:00:22.3
0:01:34.6
0:00:57.1
0:00:55.3
0:02:47.7
0:01:18.9

Chip Diff
0:00:18.8
0:00:21.2
0:00:20.1
0:00:22.6
0:00:22.4
0:00:21.7
0:00:22.4
0:00:22.8
0:02:11.3
0:02:38.3

Pace

Pace
8:59/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
10:37/M
11:00/M
11:07/M
11:32/M
11:46/M
13:22/M
13:55/M
14:08/M
14:09/M
14:10/M
14:14/M
15:32/M
16:03/M
18:28/M

Pace
8:37/M
9:58/M
10:37/M
11:08/M
11:18/M
11:34/M
11:49/M
11:53/M
12:43/M
13:16/M
14:38/M
16:51/M
16:52/M

Pace
9:08/M
11:07/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
13:09/M
18:04/M

Pace
7:57/M
8:44/M
9:01/M
9:29/M
12:44/M
12:44/M
12:44/M
14:56/M
18:02/M
18:09/M
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Name

Name

Catherine Sent
Apoorv Khandelwal
Belle Lau

Anne Marie Heywood
Falak Daud

Natalie Schremp

Name
Jessica Spray

Name

Elizabeth Hobbs
Michelle Hillstrom
Katie Spangler
Kayce Gehring
Melissa Anderson
Kendall Brown
Ariel Schwartz

Name

Sarah Dammarell
Nicki McFadden
Sara Ward
Angelica Lerma
Saira Urbina
Stephanie Ybarra
Yukari Yoneshima
Milissa Guertin
Tammi Hunt

Eilenn Chen

Amy Fetting
Jennifer Herbison
Rachel Holland
Emilie Drouin
Warren Scott
Renuka lyer

Mara Patton
Lavanya Venkateswar
Anuradha Tirupathi
Amy Cheng

Anna Andersson
Smitha Bharadwaj
Malissa Grunke
Asha Muralidhar
Christine Barone
Sabiha Haider
Appireddy Kikkuru
Erin Dunkin

Lori Marquardt
Jennifer Van Gorder
Rejtman Natalia
Elise Burke

Holli Dunn

Leonie Endersby-Dyck
Erica Parkin
Stephanie Johnson

5K Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
250
374
349
336
68
368

Bib No
413

Bib No
136
135
261
109

34
243

Bib No
403
183
300
365
281
320
386
121
143
5203
101
129
139
85
380
353
206
294
363
49

21
120
197
383
126
364

87
180
285
415

36
350

97
337
155

Age Overall
Junior High Female
Age Overall
7 13
7 22
7 27
7 28
7 244
7 362

Age Overall
8 7

Female 19 to 29

Age Overall
29 78
29 105
24 176
25 178
25 331
24 333
22 372

Female 30 to 39

Age Overall
31 32
35 43
30 46
31 80
33 88
39 89
37 90
33 114
39 129
38 137
35 144
30 155
30 156
39 165
38 170
38 173
39 175
32 222
36 226
36 237
38 239
36 249
36 261
35 271
38 281
39 285
37 288
31 291
38 292
36 300
34 320
30 342
39 349
36 358
32 363
32 369
Page 9 of 14

High School Female

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:21.9 0:24:43.6
0:25:53.0 0:26:13.1
0:26:18.0 0:26:44.3
0:26:29.9 0:26:55.8
0:43:23.6 0:43:50.5
0:58:20.6 1:00:59.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:54.6 0:23:53.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:55.3 0:31:47.5
0:33:06.9 0:33:33.8
0:38:03.3 0:39:32.2
0:38:06.7 0:39:32.1
0:52:16.2 0:54:25.8
0:52:48.4 0:54:58.2
0:59:04.9 1:01:21.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:43.5 0:27:12.3
0:27:39.6 0:28:07.2
0:27:49.4 0:29:14.9
0:30:57.4 0:32:26.5
0:31:19.7 0:31:51.8
0:31:20.5 0:32:22.4
0:31:27.7 0:31:57.8
0:34:21.1 0:35:45.7
0:34:47.4 0:37:01.3
0:35:47.7 0:38:18.4
0:36:04.7 0:36:32.8
0:36:38.8 0:38:24.3
0:36:38.9 0:38:24.5
0:37:06.3 0:38:39.1
0:37:31.2 0:38:02.5
0:37:47.1 0:38:11.7
0:37:51.5 0:38:18.2
0:42:16.9 0:43:21.5
0:42:42.4 0:43:56.5
0:42:56.7 0:45:19.6
0:43:06.9 0:44:01.8
0:43:48.5 0:45:09.8
0:44:46.5 0:45:50.7
0:45:23.6 0:46:33.6
0:46:56.9 0:49:22.8
0:47:09.7 0:48:15.6
0:47:16.7 0:47:50.2
0:47:50.3 0:50:45.6
0:47:56.2 0:50:47.6
0:48:26.6 0:50:08.8
0:51:21.0 0:52:40.8
0:54:58.9 0:54:58.9
0:55:54.6 0:57:20.9
0:57:12.5 0:59:26.1
0:58:26.3 1:01:13.8
0:59:01.7 1:01:14.8

Ditf

Chip Diff
0:00:21.6
0:00:20.1
0:00:26.3
0:00:25.8
0:00:26.8
0:02:39.1

Chip Diff
0:00:59.1

Chip Diff
0:00:52.2
0:00:26.8
0:01:28.8
0:01:25.4
0:02:09.6
0:02:09.8
0:02:16.8

Chip Diff
0:00:28.8
0:00:27.5
0:01:25.5
0:01:29.1
0:00:32.1
0:01:01.8
0:00:30.1
0:01:24.6
0:02:13.8
0:02:30.7
0:00:28.1
0:01:45.5
0:01:45.6
0:01:32.8
0:00:31.3
0:00:24.6
0:00:26.7
0:01:04.6
0:01:14.1
0:02:22.8
0:00:54.8
0:01:21.2
0:01:04.2
0:01:09.9
0:02:25.8
0:01:05.8
0:00:33.4
0:02:55.2
0:02:51.3
0:01:42.1
0:01:19.8

0:01:26.2
0:02:13.6
0:02:47.5
0:02:13.1

Pace

Pace
7:51/M
8:21/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
14:00/M
18:49/M

Pace
7:23/M

Pace
9:58/M
10:41/M
12:16/M
12:17/M
16:52/M
17:02/M
19:03/M

Pace
8:37/M
8:55/M
8:58/M
9:59/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
11:05/M
11:13/M
11:33/M
11:38/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
11:58/M
12:06/M
12:11/M
12:13/M
13:38/M
13:46/M
13:51/M
13:54/M
14:08/M
14:26/M
14:38/M
15:08/M
15:13/M
15:15/M
15:26/M
15:28/M
15:37/M
16:34/M
17:44/M
18:02/M
18:27/M
18:51/M
19:02/M
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Name

Kristin Sterrett
Darcy Long

Jeannie Gilbert
Bagyalakshmi Dinesh

Name

Janice Spray
Cherish Whyte
Stacie Chavez
Laura Gaylord
Suzanne Zeitz
Tammy Barrett
Simone Nelson
Suzy Bogaards Tan
Patricia Drake
Molly Hill

Mona Batani
Rebecca Johnston

Melinda Zschietzschmann

Rebecca Isackson
Janet Zimmermann
Anne Quaranta
Teri Tseng
Nathalie Boss
Sabrina Schriner
Lisa Smith

Danielle Burns
Elizabeth Metzger
Seshu Adunuthula
Melinda Thiesen
Samantha Gunn
Rebecca McLean
Oksana Sukhaya
Hoi Cheung

Ann Johnson

Beth Schleck

Diana Phelps-Soysal
Donna Wohl
Manjeera Annapantula
Monica Spillers
Lindsey Asumussen
O'Brien Lani

Brown Etta

Julie Lindemann
Carolyn Tucker
Mary Upton

Dyan VanBishler
Tiffany Allesina
Daina Hanson
Debbie Chambers
Janene Holbrook
Elna Sellers

Name

Kristine Isaacson
Carolina Borrego
Judy Pham

Pat Schmitt
Tammy Dumire

5K Age Group

Bib No
269
172
112
356

Bib No
347
304
48
108
324
382
200
24
402
132
406
420
328
148
335
216
273

28
240
258

38
192

5202
272
125
186
270

53
360
231
214
309

263
362
411
412
171
274
280
289
367
128
334
137
247

Bib No
144
26
212
237
86

Age Overall
33 370
38 383
38 386
33 390
Female 40 to 49

Age Overall
45 9
45 16
40 57
43 68
49 72
44 99
47 101
44 102
49 113
47 118
40 124
41 138
41 140
45 157
46 163
45 166
46 177
41 186
44 199
41 200
42 203
47 209
40 211
43 232
41 236
48 243
44 259
43 267
40 275
46 289
40 294
44 305
40 310
40 312
48 314
41 317
44 321
41 322
43 327
41 348
40 356
45 361
41 366
41 380
45 382
42 385

Female 50 to 59

Age Overall
55 54
51 339
53 344
54 373
53 374
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:59:03.2 1:01:14.3
1:02:21.0 1:04:57.6
1:03:17.1 1:06:04.6
1:09:19.6 1:09:19.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:26.2 0:24:19.9
0:24:45.7 0:24:48.5
0:28:51.9 0:30:04.1
0:30:20.4 0:31:27.4
0:30:37.5 0:31:30.8
0:32:11.4 0:33:43.4
0:32:41.1 0:35:22.2
0:32:54.2 0:33:56.5
0:34:12.0 0:36:52.5
0:34:23.2 0:35:36.2
0:34:31.9 0:36:02.9
0:35:49.1 0:38:18.2
0:35:53.8 0:37:29.2
0:36:42.7 0:37:49.3
0:36:56.3 0:37:51.4
0:37:18.2 0:37:18.2
0:38:05.3 0:39:22.2
0:38:58.7 0:41:15.3
0:39:48.4 0:42:13.7
0:40:19.4 0:42:07.9
0:40:23.5 0:40:55.3
0:40:47.4 0:43:33.3
0:41:04.0 0:44:27.6
0:42:50.5 0:44:40.4
0:42:56.2 0:44:43.8
0:43:15.0 0:44:25.6
0:44:45.0 0:46:13.6
0:45:03.3 0:46:22.8
0:46:13.5 0:46:47.3
0:47:22.9 0:49:53.3
0:48:04.7 0:49:46.1
0:49:41.7 0:51:17.3
0:50:06.4 0:52:56.5
0:50:22.0 0:51:59.7
0:50:25.7 0:53:01.5
0:51:08.5 0:52:50.4
0:51:21.9 0:53:04.4
0:51:25.0 0:53:04.2
0:52:03.3 0:53:28.7
0:55:54.6 0:58:53.3
0:57:09.5 0:59:26.6
0:58:20.6 1:00:59.1
0:58:48.1 1:01:20.8
1:02:18.0 1:03:58.8
1:02:18.9 1:04:57.6
1:02:23.1 1:04:56.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:26.5 0:29:19.4
0:53:42.3 0:55:54.6
0:55:42.7 0:57:17.6
0:59:41.6 1:02:39.3
0:59:43.0 1:02:39.3

Diff
0:02:11.1
0:02:36.6
0:02:47.5

Chip Diff
0:00:53.7
0:00:02.7
0:01:12.1
0:01:06.9
0:00:53.2
0:01:31.9
0:02:41.1
0:01:02.3
0:02:40.5
0:01:12.9
0:01:30.9
0:02:29.1
0:01:35.3
0:01:06.5
0:00:55.1

0:01:16.8
0:02:16.6
0:02:25.2
0:01:48.5
0:00:31.8
0:02:45.8
0:03:23.5
0:01:49.8
0:01:47.6
0:01:10.5
0:01:28.6
0:01:19.5
0:00:33.7
0:02:30.3
0:01:41.3
0:01:35.6
0:02:50.1
0:01:37.7
0:02:35.8
0:01:41.8
0:01:42.4
0:01:39.1
0:01:25.4
0:02:58.7
0:02:17.1
0:02:38.5
0:02:32.7
0:01:40.7
0:02:38.7
0:02:33.7

Chip Diff
0:00:52.8
0:02:12.3
0:01:34.8
0:02:57.7
0:02:56.3

Pace
19:03/M
20:07/M
20:25/M
22:22/M

Pace
7:34/M
7:59/M
9:18/M
9:47/M
9:53/M
10:23/M
10:33/M
10:37/M
11:02/M
11:05/M
11:08/M
11:33/M
11:35/M
11:50/M
11:55/M
12:02/M
12:17/M
12:34/M
12:50/M
13:00/M
13:02/M
13:09/M
13:15/M
13:49/M
13:51/M
13:57/M
14:26/M
14:32/M
14:55/M
15:17/M
15:30/M
16:02/M
16:10/M
16:15/M
16:16/M
16:30/M
16:34/M
16:35/M
16:47/M
18:02/M
18:26/M
18:49/M
18:58/M
20:06/M
20:06/M
20:07/M

Pace
9:10/M
17:19/M
17:58/M
19:15/M
19:16/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

[y

o, wnN

Place

[y

o wN

Place

SBwoNowus®wN R

=
N -

Place

O 00 NOULLD WN PR

e ol
U WN RO

Place

[y

N O s wN

Name

Name

Indira Mandoske
Diana Braun
Cathy Davidson
Anne Smarsh

Kay Wilson

Faye Ann Pittman

Name

Jennifer Flake
Shelley Behrens
Janet Griffin
Toby Israel
Andrea Schwartz
Sue Kuehne

Name

Derik Zhu
Jaycee Williford
Duncan Winters
Ollie Cheng
Govind Sriram
Som lyer

Finn Cissell
Priank Dasgupta
Matteo Barone
Zachary Schriner
Aryan Karani
Lewis Chambers

Name

Cormac O'Brien
Scott Schmidlin
David Baylor
Caden Dosch
Aidan Fay

Cole Hunt

Garret Smith
Zubin Sannakkayala
Noah Tucker
Benjamin Boss
Anirudh Rao

Cal Johnson

Evan Soysal
Joseph Chambers
Noah Cheng

Name

Cody Matson

Jake VanBishler
Henry Isackson
Tanner Lee

Gavin Ybarra

Jacob Metters
Shashank Sreepathi

5K Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
177
32
72
254
369
215

Bib No
5201
15
116
149
242
164

Bib No
325
305
306
52
268
151
391
66
384
241
157
332

Bib No
201
235
399
83
98
141
256
230
277
27
221
153
260
46
51

Bib No

182
290
147
166
318
376
266

Age Overall
Female 60 to 98
Age Overall
62 316
60 340
60 343
64 347
68 357
75 376

Female Age Unknown

Age
99
99
99
99
99
99

Overall
136
346
365
368
371
375

Kindergarten & Younger Male

e
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First Grade Male

>
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Overall
92
188
223
235
241
247
260
274
282
377
378
381

Overall
42
66
71

108
117
128
132
148
174
187
263
276
295
318
319

Second Grade Male
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Overall
36
63
75
79
83
86

125
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:50:44.9 0:52:58.3
0:53:43.1 0:55:54.4
0:55:07.3 0:57:19.8
0:55:47.6 0:58:54.4
0:57:11.2 0:59:28.1
1:00:10.7 1:02:38.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:47.0 0:38:17.4
0:55:46.0 0:57:20.1
0:58:48.0 1:01:53.5
0:58:49.5 1:01:54.1
0:59:04.2 1:01:21.8
0:59:58.9 1:02:58.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:31:29.2 0:34:17.7
0:39:02.4 0:39:35.6
0:42:17.5 0:43:29.3
0:42:54.2 0:45:17.1
0:43:12.4 0:44:36.8
0:43:37.0 0:45:57.3
0:44:46.0 0:45:58.3
0:46:10.9 0:47:31.3
0:46:58.9 0:49:22.8
1:00:12.3 1:02:38.2
1:01:45.2 1:04:59.1
1:02:18.2 1:03:58.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:38.5 0:28:35.3
0:29:40.7 0:31:18.4
0:30:31.2 0:31:23.8
0:33:29.8 0:35:14.3
0:34:22.9 0:34:46.8
0:34:47.4 0:37:00.8
0:35:08.8 0:36:56.8
0:36:14.7 0:36:49.6
0:37:47.5 0:39:12.7
0:38:59.2 0:41:15.3
0:44:56.6 0:46:14.1
0:46:14.0 0:46:46.7
0:48:05.0 0:49:44.7
0:51:10.1 0:52:49.8
0:51:13.9 0:53:36.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:05.6 0:27:23.7
0:29:24.4 0:30:32.7
0:30:51.8 0:31:58.7
0:30:56.8 0:32:27.5
0:30:59.0 0:32:00.8
0:31:04.9 0:32:27.1
0:34:32.0 0:35:27.7

Ditf

Chip Diff
0:02:13.3
0:02:11.3
0:02:12.5
0:03:06.8
0:02:16.8
0:02:27.6

Chip Diff
0:02:30.3
0:01:34.1
0:03:05.4
0:03:04.6
0:02:17.6
0:02:59.7

Chip Diff
0:02:48.5
0:00:33.2
0:01:11.7
0:02:22.8
0:01:24.3
0:02:20.3
0:01:12.3
0:01:20.3
0:02:23.8
0:02:25.8
0:03:13.8
0:01:40.1

Chip Diff
0:00:56.7
0:01:37.6
0:00:52.6
0:01:44.4
0:00:23.8
0:02:13.3
0:01:47.9
0:00:34.8
0:01:25.2
0:02:16.1
0:01:17.5
0:00:32.6
0:01:39.6
0:01:39.6
0:02:22.3

Chip Diff
0:00:18.1
0:01:08.3
0:01:06.9
0:01:30.6
0:01:01.7
0:01:22.1
0:00:55.6

Pace

Pace
16:22/M
17:20/M
17:47/M
18:00/M
18:27/M
19:25/M

Pace
11:33/M
17:59/M
18:58/M
18:58/M
19:03/M
19:21/M

Pace
10:09/M
12:35/M
13:38/M
13:50/M
13:56/M
14:04/M
14:26/M
14:54/M
15:09/M
19:25/M
19:55/M
20:06/M

Pace
8:55/M
9:34/M
9:51/M
10:48/M
11:05/M
11:13/M
11:20/M
11:41/M
12:11/M
12:35/M
14:30/M
14:55/M
15:31/M
16:30/M
16:31/M

Pace
8:44/M
9:29/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
11:08/M
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21
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Name

Ben Fetting

Saketh Dhulipalla
Ethan Schriner
Lucas Gilbert
Nicholas Spillers
Colby Christianson
Arjun Mahesh
Brody Schleck
Christoffer Gardeback
Nakul Grover

Joel Andersson

Ross Winters
Nicholas Brown
Nathan Yap

Pranay Annapantula
Haridas Rishabh
Ryan Vargas

Name

Hibiki Goto

lan Chavez

Trent Denholm
Alex Cahill

Lee Eliot

Pranav Sheokand
Elis Andersson
Alex Leu
Samarjit Kaushik
Samaksh Bharadwaj

Joshua Zschietzschmann-Me:

Itai Yardeni
Hayden Veal
Jacob Tucker
Ryo Yoneshima
Greggy Sellers
Jacob Young

Name

Nathan Condon
Carson Lui

Ken Yoneshima
Oliver Wolf

Nilo Pelka

Arpit Ranasaria
Theo Devant
Rohan Narasayya
Suraj Dhulipalla
Varun Sridhar
Agni Ragothman
Kevin Yap

Axel Isackson
Ryan Donaldson
Blake McLean
Tyler Lee

Name

Austin Condon
Walker Rulon
Arjun Grover

5K Age Group

Bib No
102
77
238
113
264
55
176
232
340
118

308
35
316
10
223
292

Bib No
114
47
74
41
388
252

169
158
20
329
317
293
276
387
248
323

Bib No
62
173
385
312
208
218
76
198
78
267
217
315
145
82
184
168

Bib No
61
229
117

>
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e Overall
145
150
151
152
167
171
172
184
213
216
238
250
265
268
311
324
389

Third Grade Male

Overall
37
53
58
60
87

109
112
149
183
205
224
251
256
325
336
384
391

Fourth Grade Male

(]

Overall
10
26
29
40
64
65
67
96
97
98

110
141
158
210
273
278

Fifth Grade Male

Age Overall
5 11
5 23
5 41
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:36:06.8 0:36:32.8
0:36:17.0 0:36:50.4
0:36:17.3 0:37:55.5
0:36:18.3 0:37:55.5
0:37:20.2 0:37:43.7
0:37:33.5 0:38:01.8
0:37:46.3 0:38:11.1
0:38:39.9 0:39:04.1
0:41:09.6 0:42:40.4
0:41:30.9 0:41:51.3
0:43:05.6 0:43:59.3
0:43:48.7 0:44:54.8
0:44:57.5 0:45:16.3
0:45:03.6 0:46:22.7
0:50:11.7 0:52:55.3
0:51:41.0 0:54:24.6
1:05:06.2 1:05:31.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:05.9 0:27:24.5
0:28:21.2 0:29:29.3
0:29:06.8 0:29:29.5
0:29:10.7 0:29:33.3
0:31:16.2 0:32:18.3
0:33:37.1 0:33:57.3
0:34:08.4 0:35:02.3
0:36:15.6 0:36:36.8
0:38:31.0 0:38:56.4
0:40:31.5 0:41:54.7
0:42:36.9 0:45:06.2
0:43:48.9 0:44:08.5
0:44:20.2 0:44:39.8
0:51:56.6 0:53:22.9
0:53:04.5 0:53:23.3
1:02:21.1 1:04:56.4
9:54:32.1 9:54:32.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:06.8 0:24:41.8
0:26:10.6 0:26:30.5
0:26:30.7 0:26:50.3
0:27:35.0 0:27:57.2
0:29:26.9 0:29:51.5
0:29:38.0 0:30:00.9
0:30:15.9 0:31:18.8
0:31:44.5 0:32:10.8
0:31:51.0 0:32:13.9
0:32:03.7 0:32:24.5
0:33:59.1 0:36:10.2
0:35:56.5 0:36:23.2
0:36:43.5 0:37:49.4
0:40:54.1 0:42:02.3
0:46:10.2 0:47:30.8
0:46:18.9 0:47:35.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:07.6 0:24:42.9
0:25:53.7 0:26:15.5
0:27:37.0 0:27:57.3

Diff
0:00:25.9
0:00:33.4
0:01:38.1
0:01:37.1
0:00:23.5
0:00:28.3
0:00:24.7
0:00:24.2
0:01:30.7
0:00:20.3
0:00:53.6
0:01:06.1
0:00:18.7
0:01:19.1
0:02:43.6
0:02:43.6
0:00:25.6

Chip Diff
0:00:18.6
0:01:08.1
0:00:22.7
0:00:22.6
0:01:02.1
0:00:20.2
0:00:53.8
0:00:21.2
0:00:25.3
0:01:23.2
0:02:29.3
0:00:19.6
0:00:19.6
0:01:26.2
0:00:18.8
0:02:35.3

Chip Diff
0:00:34.9
0:00:19.9
0:00:19.5
0:00:22.2
0:00:24.6
0:00:22.8
0:01:02.8
0:00:26.2
0:00:22.8
0:00:20.8
0:02:11.1
0:00:26.7
0:01:05.8
0:01:08.1
0:01:20.6
0:01:16.6

Chip Diff
0:00:35.3
0:00:21.8
0:00:20.2

Pace
11:39/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
12:03/M
12:07/M
12:11/M
12:28/M
13:16/M
13:23/M
13:54/M
14:08/M
14:30/M
14:32/M
16:11/M
16:40/M
21:00/M

Pace
8:44/M
9:09/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
10:05/M
10:51/M
11:01/M
11:42/M
12:25/M
13:04/M
13:45/M
14:08/M
14:18/M
16:45/M
17:07/M
20:07/M
**:47/M

Pace
7:46/M
8:26/M
8:33/M
8:54/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:45/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:20/M
10:58/M
11:35/M
11:51/M
13:12/M
14:54/M
14:56/M

Pace
7:47/M
8:21/M
8:55/M
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Name

Nicolas Brassard
Davis Burns
Charlie Hill

Berk Uzuncaova
Nirav Adunuthula
Blake Upton
Rory Gunn

Joe Asumussen
Alec Gilbert

Name

Kainalu Batongbacal
Bryce Williams
Domanic Rincones
Christopher Brown
Jack Eastwood
Ashley Sellers

Name

Wesley Warriner
Sage Bufscher
Logan Warriner
Aedan Lynch

Name
Kameron Hillstrom

Name

John Andrews
Pablo Castro

Nihar Dash

David Rulon

Raj Batani
Manoranjan Mishra
Joji Joseph

Mike Ybarra
Zhenjun Zhu
Sangram Mohapatra
Ryan Dosch

Tomas Guertin

Erik Fay

Sudhakar Sannakkayala

Ben Gilbert

Boaz Ein Gil

Jonny Chambers
Gupta Neeraj
Aion Yardeni

Cyril Belikoff
Robert Spillers
Joe Cheng
Kannadath Dinesh
Andreas Gardeback
Robert Hain
Praveen Krovvidi
Doug Van Horne

5K Age Group

Bib No
30
40
131
282

279
124
361
110

Bib No
14
373
222
33
94
246

Bib No
395
398
396
404

Bib No
133

Bib No

44
67
228
405
195
156
319
326
196
416
122
99
370
111
419
333
397
418
17
265
50
357
338
341
162
389

Sixth Grade Male

Junior High Male

>
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e Overall
45
55
100
127
134
180
229
279
283

Overall
5
12
69
82
85
309

Age Overall
7 1
7 2
7 18
7 31

Male 19 to 29

Age Overall
23 94
Male 30 to 39

Age Overall
37 3
37 8
39 21
37 24
39 25
36 39
37 59
37 84
36 91
39 93
35 107
38 116
35 143
38 147
39 168
36 169
38 190
39 193
39 230
39 231
39 280
34 323
35 330
37 338
38 355
37 360
37 387
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:48.3 0:29:13.7
0:28:32.4 0:29:04.8
0:32:20.7 0:33:33.8
0:34:38.8 0:35:13.5
0:35:33.7 0:38:57.3
0:38:19.2 0:40:43.6
0:42:48.4 0:44:34.9
0:46:48.1 0:48:00.7
0:47:01.2 0:47:59.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:36.2 0:23:05.7
0:24:12.1 0:24:32.7
0:30:25.7 0:30:49.4
0:30:59.0 0:31:19.2
0:31:00.2 0:31:19.4
0:50:05.1 0:52:38.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:30.1 0:19:31.8
0:19:32.6 0:19:32.7
0:25:18.1 0:26:24.5
0:26:42.8 0:27:07.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:31:41.9 0:32:08.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:50.7 0:19:53.2
0:23:20.5 0:23:21.7
0:25:42.7 0:25:43.8
0:25:55.5 0:26:15.9
0:26:04.0 0:26:34.8
0:27:13.5 0:28:06.7
0:29:09.8 0:30:15.4
0:30:59.1 0:32:01.5
0:31:29.1 0:34:17.8
0:31:29.4 0:32:23.3
0:33:29.4 0:35:14.3
0:34:22.4 0:35:45.5
0:35:58.2 0:36:23.8
0:36:13.7 0:36:48.5
0:37:26.2 0:39:36.3
0:37:28.3 0:38:49.1
0:39:14.9 0:40:57.3
0:39:24.4 0:39:50.2
0:42:48.4 0:44:08.8
0:42:49.2 0:43:19.6
0:46:53.5 0:48:44.3
0:51:39.0 0:54:01.8
0:52:15.5 0:52:15.5
0:53:13.8 0:54:45.1
0:56:41.6 0:58:18.5
0:57:16.9 0:58:25.8
1:03:22.2 1:05:07.3

Diff
0:01:25.3
0:00:32.3
0:01:13.1
0:00:34.7
0:03:23.6
0:02:24.3
0:01:46.5
0:01:12.5
0:00:57.8

Chip Diff
0:00:29.5
0:00:20.5
0:00:23.6
0:00:20.1
0:00:19.2
0:02:33.1

Chip Diff
0:00:01.7
0:00:00.1
0:01:06.4
0:00:24.6

Chip Diff
0:00:26.8

Chip Diff
0:00:02.5
0:00:01.1
0:00:01.1
0:00:20.4
0:00:30.7
0:00:53.2
0:01:05.6
0:01:02.3
0:02:48.7
0:00:53.8
0:01:44.8
0:01:23.1
0:00:25.6
0:00:34.8
0:02:10.1
0:01:20.7
0:01:42.3
0:00:25.8
0:01:20.3
0:00:30.4
0:01:50.8
0:02:22.8

0:01:31.3
0:01:36.9
0:01:08.8
0:01:45.1

Pace
8:58/M
9:12/M
10:26/M
11:10/M
11:28/M
12:22/M
13:48/M
15:06/M
15:10/M

Pace
7:17/M
7:48/M
9:49/M

10:00/M
10:00/M
16:09/M

Pace
6:17/M
6:18/M
8:10/M
8:37/M

Pace
10:13/M

Pace
6:24/M
7:32/M
8:17/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:47/M
9:24/M
10:00/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:48/M
11:05/M
11:36/M
11:41/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:39/M
12:43/M
13:48/M
13:49/M
15:07/M
16:40/M
16:51/M
17:10/M
18:17/M
18:28/M
20:26/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

O 00 NOUL B WN PR

A DA DWW WWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRPRPERPRRERERPRERRE
NP OWOULONOOOUE WNRPOOVLONOOTUEEWNRPOOVONOUPEWNERELEO

Place

Place

[y

~ W N

Place

Name

Name

Danny Lau

Peter Williams
Steve McRae
Wade Warriner
Alan Heywood
Prashant Bharadwaj
Patrice Brassard
John Metzger
Eric Van Valkenburg
John Comstock
Blake Cahill

Jeff Baylor
Derrick Isackson
Jean-Yves Devant
David Mason
Andy Hill

Todd Crutchfield
Rajagopal Sreepathi
Jeffrey Watrous
David Burns
Andy Wu

Blane Dye

Brian Meek

Jesse Schriner
Michael Johnson
Vivek Narasayya
Aravind Seshadri
Tony Veteri
George Winters
Jim McLean
Raman lyer

Tom Schmidlin
Jiantao Pan
David Dunn
Steve Dodge
Zack Foolexx

Tim Sellers

Vinay Khandelwal
Darren Peterson
John Schleck
Kelly Christianson
Garrett Vargas

Name
Terry Lee
Charles Read

Name

Keith Hillstrom
Terry McNees
Kevin Mandoske
Tom Smarsh

Name
Son Pham

Bib No

Bib No
348
372
409
393
407

19
31
193
288
57
42
400
146
75
181
130
64
381
302
39
352
91
188
239
359
401
251
299
307
185
150
236
205
351
81
5204
249
344
210
233
56
414

Bib No
167
375

Bib No
134
187
178
255

Bib No
213

Age Overall
Male 40 to 49
Age Overall
44 4
46 6
49 15
40 19
48 20
40 33
41 44
47 49
42 52
49 56
41 61
43 70
45 76
41 95
44 106
49 115
42 120
40 123
40 162
43 164
43 179
47 182
40 197
42 198
40 201
43 208
42 214
43 218
45 219
48 242
40 248
42 257
40 269
42 297
43 302
43 307
43 308
43 335
46 350
49 364
44 367
40 379
Male 50 to 59
Age Overall
50 81
50 189
Male 60 to 98
Age Overall
60 34
67 246
62 315
65 341

Age Overall
99 345

Male Age Unknown

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:14.2 0:20:14.9
0:22:41.5 0:23:01.3
0:24:42.9 0:25:07.3
0:25:26.3 0:26:34.1
0:25:35.3 0:26:06.5
0:26:49.8 0:27:15.3
0:27:45.4 0:29:13.7
0:28:01.3 0:30:46.9
0:28:19.4 0:29:33.5
0:28:42.1 0:30:57.7
0:29:13.8 0:29:35.2
0:30:29.9 0:31:23.5
0:30:51.8 0:31:58.7
0:31:42.8 0:32:46.8
0:33:28.3 0:33:55.7
0:34:21.4 0:35:36.3
0:34:27.4 0:34:52.5
0:34:31.2 0:35:28.9
0:36:55.7 0:37:52.8
0:37:04.3 0:37:40.2
0:38:14.7 0:39:30.9
0:38:30.6 0:39:09.2
0:39:33.0 0:42:01.3
0:39:44.2 0:42:11.8
0:40:19.6 0:40:56.8
0:40:46.8 0:41:56.6
0:41:25.6 0:42:28.3
0:41:36.2 0:43:59.6
0:41:57.7 0:43:29.1
0:43:14.5 0:44:25.1
0:43:45.8 0:46:06.3
0:44:24.1 0:46:07.7
0:45:04.4 0:45:04.4
0:48:08.3 0:49:26.6
0:49:12.5 0:50:10.3
0:49:46.2 0:51:31.3
0:50:03.6 0:52:37.2
0:52:54.5 0:54:08.8
0:55:55.7 0:58:06.6
0:58:45.2 1:01:16.5
0:58:49.5 1:01:16.9
1:01:52.5 1:03:10.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:58.1 0:32:28.8
0:39:13.3 0:39:54.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:52.9 0:27:20.3
0:43:31.2 0:45:45.5
0:50:44.5 0:52:58.1
0:54:40.2 0:57:46.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:55:43.2 0:57:17.7

Ditf

Chip Diff
0:00:00.7
0:00:19.8
0:00:24.3
0:01:07.8
0:00:31.1
0:00:25.5
0:01:28.2
0:02:45.6
0:01:14.1
0:02:15.6
0:00:21.3
0:00:53.6
0:01:06.8
0:01:03.9
0:00:27.3
0:01:14.8
0:00:25.1
0:00:57.7
0:00:57.1
0:00:35.9
0:01:16.2
0:00:38.5
0:02:28.2
0:02:27.6
0:00:37.1
0:01:09.7
0:01:02.7
0:02:23.3
0:01:31.3
0:01:10.6
0:02:20.4
0:01:43.5

0:01:18.3
0:00:57.7
0:01:45.1
0:02:33.6
0:01:14.3
0:02:10.8
0:02:31.3
0:02:27.4
0:01:18.1

Chip Diff
0:01:30.7
0:00:41.2

Chip Diff
0:00:27.3
0:02:14.3
0:02:13.5
0:03:06.6

Chip Diff
0:01:34.4

Pace

Pace
6:32/M
7:19/M
7:58/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:39/M
8:57/M
9:02/M
9:08/M
9:15/M
9:25/M
9:50/M
9:57/M
10:14/M
10:48/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:55/M
11:57/M
12:20/M
12:25/M
12:45/M
12:49/M
13:00/M
13:09/M
13:22/M
13:25/M
13:32/M
13:57/M
14:07/M
14:19/M
14:32/M
15:32/M
15:52/M
16:03/M
16:09/M
17:04/M
18:02/M
18:57/M
18:58/M
19:57/M

Pace
9:59/M
12:39/M

Pace
8:40/M
14:02/M
16:22/M
17:38/M

Pace
17:58/M

5K Age Group
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